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19/20-08-2022
26/27-08-2022
02/03-09-2023
09/10-09-2023
16/17-09-2023
23/24-09-2023
30-09/01-10-2023
07/08-10-2023
14/15-10-2023
21/22-10-2023
28/29-10-2023
04/05-11-2023
11/12-11-2023
18/19-11-2023
25/26-11-2023
02/03-12-2023
09/10-12-2023
16/17-12-2023
23/24-12-2023
30/31-12-2023
06/07-01-2024
13/14-01-2024
20/21-01-2024
27/28-01-2024
03/04-02-2024
10/11-02-2024
17/18-02-2024
24/25-02-2024
02/03-03-2024
09/10-03-2024
16/17-03-2024
23/24-03-2024
30/31-03-2024
1/04/2024
06/07-04-2024
13/14-04-2024
20/21-04-2024
27/28-08-2024
1/05/2024
04/05-05-2024
9/05/2024
11/12-05-2024
18/19-05-2025
20/05/2024
25/26-05-2024
01/02-06-2024
08/09-06-2024
15/16-06-2024
22/23-06-2024

Herfstvakantie

Wapenstilstand

Kerstvakantie

Nieuwjaar

Krokusvakantie

Pasen

Paasmaandag

Dag van de Arbeid

Onze Lieve vrouw Hemelvaart

Pinksteren

Pinkstermaandag

Competitierooster 23 - 24
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VHV 1/128
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5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 whviazi 4 | SEMINE
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5
Kwali Torn, Kwali Torn, Kwali Torng SEM 1118
Kwalt Torne Kwali Torn
8 8 IRT 7 6
Day 8 8 8 8 & & g | SEM1/2| 7 | SEM 13
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SEM 114 SEM 174
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7 Z 2 4 2 X A 2 12
2 3 \ 3 A 3 3 13 10
a a A\ 4 N a a 14 | sEm 1z | 41 | sEM12
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Finales Finales
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 19 15
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 16
IRT
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TW : TW
VHV Finales
BHB Finales




